
6. Franz-Vinson-Turnier

Frankfurt, 09.10.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Antonio Uroshev KSV Neu-Isenburg
2:30

02
2:00

05
4:00

14
3:45

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  32 5

2 Kosumow Deni RSC  Fulda
SS 12:10

51
SS 6:0

53
SS 2:0

55 Fr
1:30

04
 3  15  3  0  28 2

3 Lisa-Marie Kamper KSV Wersau
1:00

04
0:55

02 Fr
SS 12:6

51
1:25

05
 1  5  1  0  16 4

4 Noah Rajic ASV Griesheim
SS 8:2

53 Fr
PS 18:16

31
SS 5:12

55
SS 11:8

52
 4  18  3  0  42 1

5 Viktor Buchmaier ASV Fulda
Fr

SS 8:0

51
1:15

02
1:10

04
SS 5:2

53
 2  10  2  0  25 3
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